SELF DECLARATION

I Little Flower, mother of Nithin C.L is hereby declare the following:

1. I am the owner of the property located at Padappakara, Kollam, Kerala.

2. I sold this property on 24 September 2024.

3. The sale was made to facilitate my son's relocation to Finland.

- 4. I received an advance payment of Rs. 10,00,000/- for this property.
- 5. This amount has been provided to my son to assist with his expenses related to the move.

Attached to this the declaration are the relevant documents pertaining to the property sale And advance payment to the property sale and advance payment.

I affirm that all information provided here is true and accurate as best of my knowledge.

Name: Little Flower

Signature

Place: Kollam, Kerala

Attachments:

1. Property sale agreement

2. Proof of advance payment